MFO800A
8 Channels fiber optic+electric slip rings
Features：
● Low insertion loss, high rotation speed
● Non-contact, zero friction, long working life, single core can achieve one hundred million revolutions
● Small size, light weight, high sealing class
● Fiber optics transmitting signal, no leaks，no electromagnetic interference, long-distance transmission
Part # Explanation

±50
Table 1
Fiber Type Code Fiber Connector Code Wavelength Code
01：9/125um，Single-mode
02：50/125um，Multiple-mode
03：62.5/125m，Multiple-mode
FC：FC Connector     ST：ST Connector
SC：SC Connector      LC：LC Connector
 The connector face is PC by default  ,
If APC is needed, APC shouldbe added behind
APC, such as FC/APC.
01：1310/1550(Single-mode)
02：850/1310(Multiple-mode)
  01
M
FO
8
0
0
A
M
F
O
 S
e
rie
s F
ib
e
r O
p
tic
 S
lip
 R
in
g
s
Web: http://www.moflon.com    Email:  sales@moflon.com
A
800A: 8 channels optical fiber, A type shape
  01
M
FO
8
0
8
MFO808 series
8 Channels fiber optic+electric slip rings
M
F